INERERSR Journal No.: 478 A HBH Publication Date: 01-06—2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
BRI T LG stEimE WA AR % BEA Ny
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19280346 5 25-05-2012 DEWITT INTERNATIONAL DEACONS
&) PTE LTD. 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18

CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

19630954 32 28-05-2012 HEINEKEN BROUWERIJEN DEACONS
B.V. 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

19780055 5 24-05-2012 JOHNSON & JOHNSON WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19801542 18 26—05-2012 BURBERRY LIMITED SIMMONS & SIMMONS
13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88
QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG

19801543 25 26—-05-2012 BURBERRY LIMITED SIMMONS & SIMMONS
13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88
QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG

199204675 1 25-05-2012 HOECHST DEACONS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

199204676 1 25-05-2012 HOECHST DEACONS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

199205197 25 29-05-2012 SA.SPORT ITALIA SRL MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

1/4



INERERSR Journal No. :

199205455

1992B05498

199300259

199300313

199300475

199301034

199301932

199301933

199302708

199303605

199303645

199304245

1993B02684

5

25

25

18

23

10

30

M H W Publication Date: 01-06-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

24-05-2012

29-05-2012

28—05-2012

23-05-2012

24-05-2012

29-05-2012

29-05-2012

29-05-2012

28-05-2012

29-05-2012

27-05-2012

28-05-2012

27-05-2012

SHANGHAT YAN AN
PHARMACEUTICAL FACTORY

CAERE CORPORATION

DISCOVERY ZONE, L.P.

Al TAT PRINTING CO.

LTD.

CAMICERIA PANCALDI & B

S.R.L.

SHINING HANDBAGS

MANUFACTORY LTD.

DEVINO CHEMICALS &
FIBRE LIMITED

LINVATEC CORPORATION

ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY

LYSANDER TRADING PTE

LTD.

FRANCE TELECOM

ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY

INTERCONNECTION
INFORMATIQUE

2/4

LI, WONG, LAM & W.I. CHEUNG

22ND FLOOR, INFINITUS PLAZA, NO.
199 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

NG, LIE, LAI & CHAN SOLICITORS &
NOTARIES

Rooms 1205-7, 12th Floor, Wing On
Centre, 111 Connaught Road Central,
Hong Kong

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEVINO CHEMICALS & FIBRE LTD.
B8—7, 3/F, BLOCK B, HONG KONG
INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491, CASTLE
PEAK ROAD, KOWLOON.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,



INERERSR Journal No. :

1993B03121

1993B03805

1993B03970

1993B04685

199402727

199408032

199408033

1994B00285

1994B02686

1994B02931

1994B03328

1994B03708

33

25

25

33

25

14

25

25

14

M H W Publication Date: 01-06-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

28-05-2012

28-05-2012

29-05-2012

28—05-2012

29-05-2012

28-05-2012

28-05-2012

23-05-2012

28-05-2012

29-05-2012

28—05-2012

23-05-2012

THE VAN RYN WINE AND
SPIRIT COMPANY LIMITED

WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
YOKOYAMA HONSHA

PAARL WINE AND BRANDY
COMPANY LIMITED

SUN 99 LIMITED

ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY

ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY

Citizen Holdings
Kabushiki Kaisha also
trading as Citizen
Holdings Co., Ltd.
DISCOVERY ZONE, L.P.

COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

TOD'S S.P.A.

DE CARAT JEWELLERY
LTD.

3/4

HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DE CARAT JEWELLERY LTD.

UNIT 12, 7TH FLOOR, BLOCK A, FOCAL
INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21 MAN LOK
STREET, HUNGHOM, KOWLOON, HONG



INERERSR Journal No.: 478 A HBH Publication Date: 01-06—2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

KONG.
1994B04565 3 29-05-2012 COLGATE—PALMOLIVE WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1994B07967 14 28-05-2012 GMT GOLD COLLECTION WENPING & CO.
S.A. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199501784 9 27-05-2012 LUXOTTICA S.P.A. VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES
UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

199502345 24 28—05-2012 CONSITEX S.A. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

1995B00330 5 29-05-2012 COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199601341 14 29-05-2012 SUN 99 LIMITED RUBY YEUNG & CO.
UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

199707082 18 29-05-2012 SUN 99 LIMITED RUBY YEUNG & CO.
UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

1997B08621 14 29-05-2012 SUN 99 LIMITED RUBY YEUNG & CO.
UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

4/4



