

## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] <b>註冊編號</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[180] <b>註冊屆滿日期</b> Expiry Date	[730] <b>擁有人姓名/名稱</b> Owner's Name	[740 / 750] <b>擁有人的送達地址</b> Owner's Address for Service
19280346	5	25-05-2012	DEWITT INTERNATIONAL (S) PTE LTD.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19630954	32	28-05-2012	HEINEKEN BROUWERIJEN B.V.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19780055	5	24-05-2012	JOHNSON & JOHNSON	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19801542	18	26-05-2012	BURBERRY LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG
19801543	25	26-05-2012	BURBERRY LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG
199204675	1	25-05-2012	HOECHST AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199204676	1	25-05-2012	HOECHST AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199205197	25	29-05-2012	SA.SPORT ITALIA SRL	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

199205455	5	24-05-2012	SHANGHAI YAN AN PHARMACEUTICAL FACTORY	LI, WONG, LAM & W.I. CHEUNG 22ND FLOOR, INFINITUS PLAZA, NO. 199 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1992B05498	9	29-05-2012	CAERE CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199300259	25	28-05-2012	DISCOVERY ZONE, L.P.	N/A
199300313	25	23-05-2012	AI TAT PRINTING CO.	NG, LIE, LAI & CHAN SOLICITORS & NOTARIES Rooms 1205-7, 12th Floor, Wing On Centre, 111 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong
199300475	3	24-05-2012	CAMICERIA PANCALDI & B S.R.L.	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199301034	18	29-05-2012	SHINING HANDBAGS MANUFACTORY LTD.	N/A
199301932	23	29-05-2012	DEVINO CHEMICALS & FIBRE LIMITED	DEVINO CHEMICALS & FIBRE LTD. B8-7, 3/F, BLOCK B, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491, CASTLE PEAK ROAD, KOWLOON.
199301933	10	29-05-2012	LINVATEC CORPORATION	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199302708	3	28-05-2012	ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199303605	30	29-05-2012	LYSANDER TRADING PTE LTD.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303645	9	27-05-2012	FRANCE TELECOM	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199304245	5	28-05-2012	ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
1993B02684	9	27-05-2012	INTERCONNECTION INFORMATIQUE	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

				HONG KONG.
1993B03121	33	28-05-2012	THE VAN RYN WINE AND SPIRIT COMPANY LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B03805	25	28-05-2012	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B03970	25	29-05-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA YOKOYAMA HONSHA	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1993B04685	33	28-05-2012	PAARL WINE AND BRANDY COMPANY LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199402727	25	29-05-2012	SUN 99 LIMITED	RUBY YEUNG & CO. UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199408032	4	28-05-2012	ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199408033	2	28-05-2012	ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
1994B00285	14	23-05-2012	Citizen Holdings Kabushiki Kaisha also trading as Citizen Holdings Co., Ltd.	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1994B02686	25	28-05-2012	DISCOVERY ZONE, L.P.	N/A
1994B02931	1	29-05-2012	COLGATE—PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B03328	25	28-05-2012	TOD'S S.P.A.	UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B03708	14	23-05-2012	DE CARAT JEWELLERY LTD.	DE CARAT JEWELLERY LTD. UNIT 12, 7TH FLOOR, BLOCK A, FOCAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNGHOM, KOWLOON, HONG

1997B08621 14

				KONG.
1994B04565	3	29-05-2012	COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B07967	14	28-05-2012	GMT GOLD COLLECTION S.A.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199501784	9	27-05-2012	LUXOTTICA S.P.A.	VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199502345	24	28-05-2012	CONSITEX S.A.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1995B00330	5	29-05-2012	COLGATE—PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199601341	14	29-05-2012	SUN 99 LIMITED	RUBY YEUNG & CO. UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199707082	18	29-05-2012	SUN 99 LIMITED	RUBY YEUNG & CO. UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,

29-05-2012 SUN 99 LIMITED

71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.

KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.